TOOTELEHT

FP14TN2

FP14TN2

Jaotuskeskus IP44,1700x1050x205 mm

Brand: Hager
GTIN: 3250612668403

Jaotuskeskus IP44,1700x1050x205 mm

ETIM-teave:

Type of cover

Cover model

Transparent cover/door

With lock

Nominal current (In)

Height

Width

Depth

Sisseehitussiigavus

Inner depth

Material plate thickness cabinet
Material plate thickness door/cover
RAL-number

Number of modules

Number of rows

Width in number of modular spacings
Number of openings for flange plates
Extension possible

Number of conduit inlets

With mounting plate

Suitable for outdoor use

Suitable for lightning protection
Protection class

Circuit integrity

Cover with overpressure release

Kinnitused / mirgistused:

Cover
Closed
No

No

400 A
1700 mm
1050 mm
205 mm
205 mm
205 mm
1 mm
1mm
9010

528

11

48

8

Yes

No
No
No

None
No
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