



FP14TN2

Jaotuskeskus Unifers, 1700x1050x205 mm, IP44

Bränd: Hager

GTIN: 3250612668403

Unifers tühi jaotuskeskus seinale paigaldamiseks, kahe ukse ja ühe lukuga. Mõõdud 1700x1050x205 mm. Nimivool 400 A, kaitseklass IP44, isolatsiooniklass I. Materjal pulbervärvitud teras, värv valge (RAL 9010).

ETIM-teave:

Type of cover	Cover
Cover model	Closed
Transparent cover/door	No
With lock	No
Nominal current (In)	400 A
Height	1700 mm
Width	1050 mm
Depth	205 mm
Sisesehitussügavus	205 mm
Inner depth	205 mm
Material plate thickness cabinet	1 mm
Material plate thickness door/cover	1 mm
RAL-number	9010
Number of modules	528
Number of rows	11
Width in number of modular spacings	48
Number of openings for flange plates	8
Extension possible	Yes
Number of conduit inlets	8
With mounting plate	No
Suitable for outdoor use	No
Suitable for lightning protection	No
Protection class	I
Circuit integrity	None
Cover with overpressure release	No

Kinnitused / märgistused:

